
 

 

Leopard Baseball 
Lorena High School  

1 Leopard Lane 2024 P (254)-857-4604 

Lorena, Texas 76655   F (254)-857-3883 

DISTRICT 19-AAA 
CAMERON – LEXINGTON – LR ACADEMY - LORENA – MCGREGOR – ROCKDALE – ROGERS - TROY  

UPDATED 11/12/20 

 

 

DATE TIME OPPONENT TEAMS 

Scrimmages:    

Tues., Feb. 6 4:30/6:15 Groesbeck JV/V 

Fri., Feb. 9 6:00 Killeen V 

Fri., Feb. 9 6:00 @ Killeen JV 

Tues., Feb. 13 4:30/6:15 Robinson JV/V 

Fri., Feb. 16 4:30/6:30 @ Gatesville JV/V 

    

Non-District:    

Mon., Feb. 19 4:30/7:00 @ Salado JV/V 

Th-Sat., Feb. 22-24 TBA @ Waco Tournament V 

Th-Sat., Feb. 22-24 TBA @ Killeen Tournament JV 

Th-Sat., Feb.29-Mar. 2 TBA @ Killeen Tournament V 

Fri., Mar. 1 5:00/6:45 Axtell JV 

Th-Sat., Mar. 7-9 TBA @ Franklin Tournament V 

Th-Sat., Mar. 7-9 TBA @ Rio Vista V Tournament JV 

District/Open:    

Tues., Mar. 12 4:30/7:00 Rogers JV/V 

Fri., Mar. 15 4:30/7:00 @ Rogers JV/V 

Tues., Mar. 19 4:30/7:00 McGregor JV/V 

Fri., Mar. 22 4:30/7:00 @ McGregor JV/V 

Tues., Mar. 26 4:30/7:00 @ Cameron JV/V 

Thurs., Mar. 28 4:30/7:00 Cameron JV/V 

Tues., Apr. 2 4:30/7:00 Rockdale JV/V 

Fri., Apr. 5 4:30/7:00 @ Rockdale JV/V 

Tues., Apr. 9 4:30/7:00 @ Academy JV/V 

Fri., Apr. 12 4:30/7:00 Academy (Little League night) JV/V 

Tues., Apr. 16 4:30/7:00 Troy JV/V 

Fri., Apr. 19 4:30/7:00 @ Troy JV/V 

Sat., Apr. 20 11:30 @ Prosper Walnut Grove (Non-District) V 

Tues., Apr. 23 4:30/7:00 @ Lexington JV/V 

Fri., Apr. 26 4:30/7:00 Lexington (Senior night) JV/V 
    

    

Head Coach: Brandon Graves 

Assistant Coach: Steve Taylor, Hayden Ballard 

Athletic Trainer: Isaac Diaz 
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